
MFLC ASSIGNMENT

Roneiko Henderson NETZABERG: Netz CDC, ROSE BARRACK SAC, Tower Barracks

Rebecca Gafford NETZABERG ES

Gloria Maresma NETZABERG MS

Heather McCue NETZABERG ES

Judy Alsina NETZABERG MS

Susan Waggoner VILSECK HS

Keva Ellis VILSECK HS

LaShawn Faison-Bradley VILSECK ES

Cathy Cox VILSECK ES

Rosalind Graham VILSECK: CDC, SAC, YC

Jennifer Sterling VILSECK: 2ND CALVARY ACR

Phoebe Proudfoot VILSECK: 18TH MPS

Gina Flores VILSECK: Healthy Steps - Pediatric Clinic at Vilseck Army Health Clinic

Elaine Zagami GRAFENWOEHR: Healthy Steps - Pediatric Clinic at Vilseck Army Health Clinic

Lauren Singleton GRAFENWOEHR ES

Rachel Gurley GRAFENWOEHR: 41ST FIELD ARTILLERY BRIGADE

KAISERSLAUTERN

KAISERSLAUTERN

KAISERSLAUTERN

KAISERSLAUTERN

KAISERSLAUTERN

WIESBADEN

WIESBADEN

Janice Hamrick Adult Rotational 

Michael Halligan Adult Rotational 

Kimberly Pritchard Adult Rotational 

Marilee King Adult Rotational 

Donna Tenelly Adult Rotational 

Kimberly Turner VICENZA: 173RD AIRBORNE BRIGADE; RES

GERMANY

ITALY



VICENZA

CAMP HUMPHRIES

CAMP HUMPHRIES

 
CAMP ARIFJAN

HONOLULU

KUWAIT

KOREA

HAWAII (US)



MFLC PHONE MFLC EMAIL NOTES

49 160 9547 5118 hendersonr2@magellanfederal.com

49 152 2997 8583 rgafford9@magellanfederal.com

49 160 461 0298 gcmaresma9@magellanfederal.com

49 151 4427 4868 mccueh@magellanfederal.com

49 151 2355 1559 alsinaj@magellanfederal.com

49 152 2449 6929 swaggoner9@magellanfederal.com

49 452 2985 6382 ellisk@magellanfederal.com

49 155 1028 5039 faisonbradleyl@magellanfederal.com

49 151 5422 1228 conyerscoxc@magellanfederal.com

49 151 2550 7302 rgraham9@magellanfederal.com

49 174 886 4024 sterlingj@magellanfederal.com

49 174 147 6846 proudfootp@magellanfederal.com

49 152 298 5812 floresg@magellanfederal.com

49 152 2987 8415 ezagami9@magellanfederal.com

49 151 2558 0059

49 152 2771 6318 gurleyr@magellanfederal.com

49 152 2479 2650

49 175 601 1985

49 152 2366 2124

49 175 792 3332

49 170 369 3292

49 151 2358 7776

49 151 2351 9554

49 152 2982 4016 hamrickj@magellanfederal.com

49 173 604 5200 halliganm@magellanfederal.com

49 151 2811 3558 pritchardk@magellanfederal.com

49 152 5178 8820 kingm@magellanfederal.com

49 151 2357 9751 dtenelly9@magellanfederal.com

49 174 636 1731 turnerk@magellanfederal.com

GRAFENWOEHR/VILSECK: POCs and 

contact information are subject to 

change as MFLCs rotate in/out.

VICENZA: POCs and emails are 

subject to change as MFLCs rotate 

in/out. Phone numbers will remain the 

same.

GERMANY

WIESBADEN: POCs and contact 

information are subject to change as 

MFLCs rotate in/out.

KAISERSLAUTERN: POCs are subject 

to change as MFLCs rotate in/out. 

Phone numbers will remain the same.

ITALY



39 344 454 8231 

010-5813-6076

010-5799-8901

CAMP ARIFJAN: No MFLC at this 

location.

808-219-4170 

HONOLULU: Phone number will 

remain the same and is answered by 

one of the 12 MFLCs assigned to 

USAG ACS in Hawaii.

VICENZA: POCs and emails are 

subject to change as MFLCs rotate 

in/out. Phone numbers will remain the 

same.

KUWAIT

KOREA

CAMP HUMPHRIES: Phone numbers 

are subject to change as MFLCs rotate 

in/out.

HAWAII (US)


